

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2015-0554 Version: 1 Name: Sidewalk Gap/Parking Lot Repairs - Approval

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 9/2/2015 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 9/21/2015 **Final action:** 9/21/2015

Title: Sidewalk Gap/Parking Lot Repairs - Approval

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sidewalk Gap Arial, 2. Contract Unit Price Sheet, 3. Austin-Tyler Construction - Signed Contract -

2015 Rd Improv. - Adden B Sidewalk Gap

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/21/2015	1	Board of Trustees		
9/8/2015	0	Public Works Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	Pass